are as fallows: 

Category of Shareholders 

Reserved category for Small Shareholders 

December 24, 2025 Wednesday 

December 24, 2025 by 5:00 PM | Wednesday 

Ratio of Buy Back li.e. Buy Back Entitlement)** 

39 (Thirty Nine] Equity Shares out of every 415 {Four Hundred and Fifteen) 

fully paid-up Equity Shares hald on the Record Date 

151 (One Hundred and Fifty One} Equity Shares out of every 762 [Seven 
Hundred and Sixty Twa) fully paid-up Equity Shares held on the Record Date 

(General category for all other Eligible 
Shareholders 

* *The ratio of Buy Back indicated above is approximate and provides an indication of the Buy Back Entitlement.